To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         239238          www.steepergroup.com
Features and Benefits
•	 Low friction
•	 Long-life durability
•	 Simple application
Skin-Fix is to be donned on the residual limb
before slipping into the socket. Due to the low
friction design, donning of the socket becomes
an easy and comfortable operation.
Then, the Skin-Fix can be pulled out through the
valve easily.
Ordering Information
Part Number Size Upper Circumference Lower Circumference Length
NF011748 XX-Large 820mm 320mm 1200mm
NF011749 X-Large 820mm 320mm 1000mm
NF011750 Large 720mm 310mm 1000mm
NF011751 Medium 600mm 260mm 1000mm
NF011752 Small 460mm 260mm 1000mm
NF011753 X-Small 420mm 240mm 1000mm
Socks - Uniprox - Donning SleeveSkin-Fix Donning Sleeve
1
F
E